
731-336-7856
http://www.takeout2unow.com

Dragon Express Jackson
Appetizers

T1. Egg Roll $1.55
Crispy dough filled with minced

vegetables.
T2. Spring Roll $2.17

2 pieces. Rice paper or crispy
dough filled with shredded
vegetables.

T3. Chinese Donuts $1.86
9 pieces. Fried sweet dough.

T4. Crab Rangoon $2.17
3 pieces. Filled crisp dumpling

appetizers.
T5. Chicken on a Stick $3.40

3 pieces. Chicken marinated or
glazed in a soy-based sauce.

T6. Fried Dumplings $3.40
5 pieces. Filled dough.

T7. Steamed Dumplings $3.40
5 pieces. Stuffed dough.

Soups
T8. Wonton Soup $2.41

Soup with stuffed Chinese
dumpling.

T9. Egg Drop Soup $2.17
Soup with beaten eggs.

T10. Hot and Sour Soup $3.65
Soup that is both spicy and sour,

typically flavored with hot pepper and
vinegar. Hot and spicy.

Fried Rice
T11. Pork Fried Rice $6.81

Pork with stir-fried rice.
T12. Chicken Fried Rice $6.81

Chicken with stir-fried rice.
T13. Beef Fried Rice $7.37

Stir-fried rice with beef.
T14. Shrimp Fried Rice $7.37

Shrimp with stir-fried rice.
T15. Vegetable Fried Rice $6.13

Vegetable with stir-fried rice.
T16. House Special Fried Rice$8.36

Stir-fried rice.

Lo Mein
Soft noodle.

T17. Pork Lo Mein $7.12
Egg noodle dish with mild sweet

meat.
T18. Chicken Lo Mein $7.12

Egg noodle dish with poultry.
T19. Beef Lo Mein $7.74

Egg noodle dish with beef.
T20. Shrimp Lo Mein $7.74

Egg noodle dish with shellfish.
T21. Vegetable Lo Mein $6.50

Egg noodle dish with vegetables.
T22. House Special Lo Mein $8.36

Egg noodle dish.

Egg Foo Young
Served with rice.

T50. Pork Egg Foo Young $10.21

Shrimp
Served with rice.

T42. Shrimp with Broccoli $13.56
Shellfish with broccoli.

T43. Shrimp with Mixed
Vegetables

$13.56

Shellfish with mixed vegetables.
T44. Shrimp with Garlic Sauce $13.93

Cooked in a pungent savory sauce.
Hot and spicy.

Vegetables
Served with rice.

T45. Sauteed Broccoli $10.83
Broccoli cooked in oil or fat

overheat.
T46. Vegetable Delight $10.83

Vegetable stir fry.
T47. Broccoli with Garlic Sauce$10.83

Broccoli with savory sauce. Hot
and spicy.

Combination Platters
Served with chicken fries rice and eg

roll.
C1. Chicken Broccoli
Combination Platter

$10.21

Poultry with broccoli.
C2. Chicken Mixed Vegetables
Combination Platter

$10.21

Poultry with mixed vegetables.
C3. Mushroom Chicken
Combination Platter

$10.21

Mushroom poultry.
C4. Sweet and Sour Chicken
Combination Platter

$10.21

Poultry and sweetened sauce with
vinegar base.

C5. Bourbon Chicken
Combination Platter

$10.21

Chicken that has been marinated
in a bourbon sauce.

C6. Pork Lo Mein Combination
Platter

$10.21

Egg noodle dish with mild sweet
meat.

C7. Chicken Lo Mein
Combination Platter

$10.21

Egg noodle dish with poultry.
C8. Shrimp Lo Mein
Combination Platter

$10.21

Egg noodle dish with shellfish.
C9. Shrimp Egg Foo Young
Combination Platter

$10.21

Omelette with shellfish.
C10. Chicken Egg Foo Young
Combination Platter

$10.21

Omelette with poultry.
C11. Vegetable Delight
Combination Platter

$10.21

Vegetable stir fry.
C12. Honey Chicken
Combination Platter

$10.21

Sides
Crispy Noodles $0.93
Sweet and Sour Sauce $0.62

Sweetened sauce with vinegar
base.

Hot Sauce $0.62
2 oz.

Express Food Kids Meals
Guest 6 and under. Choose 1 entree

with small drink.
Kids Meal Option 1 $4.89

Choice of 2 half sides.
Kids Meal Option 2 $4.89

Choice of 1 full side.

Lunch Special
Served with chicken fried rice and egg

roll.
L1. Chicken Broccoli Lunch
Special

$8.36

Poultry with broccoli.
L2. Sweet and Sour Chicken
Lunch Special

$8.36

Poultry and sweetened sauce with
vinegar base.

L3. Pepper Steak with Onions
Lunch Special

$8.36

Stir fried steak with vegetables and
a savory sauce with onions.

L4. Vegetable Lo Mein Lunch
Special

$8.36

Egg noodle dish with vegetables.
L5. Beef Broccoli Lunch Special $8.36
L6. Vegetable Delight Lunch
Special

$8.36

Vegetable stir fry.
L7. Sesame Chicken Lunch
Special

$8.36

Chicken in a sweet sauce served
with sesame seeds.

L8. Honey Chicken Lunch
Special

$8.36

Covered in a smooth shiny honey
sauce.

L9. Hibachi Chicken Lunch
Special

$8.36

Poultry cooked on a hibachi grill.
L10. Bourbon Chicken Lunch
Special

$8.36

Chicken that has been marinated
in a bourbon sauce.

L11. General Tso's Chicken
Lunch Special

$8.36

Deep-fried with sweet and spicy
sauce. Hot and spicy.

L12. Orange Chicken Lunch
Special

$8.36

Chicken battered and cooked in a
sweet orange sauce. Hot and spicy.

L13. Black Pepper Chicken
Lunch Special

$8.36

Black pepper poultry. Hot and
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Omelette with mild sweet meat.
T51. Chicken Egg Foo Young$10.21

Omelette with poultry.
T52. Beef Egg Foo Young $10.83

Omelette with beef.
T53. Shrimp Egg Foo Young $10.83

Omelette with shellfish.
T54. Vegetable Egg Foo Young$10.21

Omelette with vegetables.
T55. House Special Egg Foo
Young

$11.45

Omelette.

Chicken
Served with rice.

T23. Sweet and Sour Chicken$11.45
Sweetened sauce with vinegar

base.
T24. Chicken with Broccoli $12.07

Poultry with broccoli.
T25. Mushroom Chicken $12.07

Mushroom poultry.
T26. Bourbon Chicken $13.56

Chicken that has been marinated
in a bourbon sauce.

T27. Honey Chicken $13.56
Covered in a smooth shiny honey

sauce.
T28. Sesame Chicken $13.56

Chicken in a sweet sauce served
with sesame seeds.

T29. Hibachi Chicken $12.69
Poultry cooked on a hibachi grill.

T30. General Tso's Chicken $13.56
Deep-fried with sweet and spicy

sauce. Hot and spicy.
T31. Orange Chicken $13.56

Chicken battered and cooked in a
sweet orange sauce. Hot and spicy.

T32. Black Pepper Chicken $12.69
Black pepper poultry. Hot and

spicy.
T33. Chicken with Garlic Sauce$12.69

Poultry cooked in a pungent savory
sauce. Hot and spicy.

T34. Hunan Chicken $12.69
Dry, spicy flavor that comes from

doubanjiang or chili paste. Hot and
spicy.

T35. Szechuan Chicken $12.69
Marinated and stir fried. Hot and

spicy.

Beef
Served with rice.

T36. Beef with Broccoli $13.00
T37. Pepper Steak with Onions$13.00

Stir fried steak with vegetables and
a savory sauce.

T38. Beef with Mixed
Vegetables

$13.00

T39. Beef with Garlic Sauce $13.00
Beef cooked in a pungent savory

sauce. Hot and spicy.
T40. Hunan Beef $13.00

Dry, spicy flavor that comes from
doubanjiang or chili paste. Hot and
spicy.

T41. Szechuan Beef $13.00
Marinated and stir fried. Hot and

spicy.

Covered in a smooth shiny honey
sauce.

C13. Sesame Chicken
Combination Platter

$10.21

Chicken in a sweet sauce served
with sesame seeds.

C14. Hibachi Chicken
Combination Platter

$10.21

Poultry cooked on a hibachi grill.
C15. General Tso's Chicken
Combination Platter

$10.21

Deep-fried with sweet and spicy
sauce. Hot and spicy.

C16. Orange Chicken
Combination Platter

$10.21

Chicken battered and cooked in a
sweet orange sauce. Hot and spicy.

C17. Black Pepper Chicken
Combination Platter

$10.21

Black pepper poultry. Hot and
spicy.

C18. Chicken with Garlic Sauce
Combination Platter

$10.21

Poultry cooked in a pungent savory
sauce. Hot and spicy.

C19. Hunan Beef Combination
Platter

$10.21

Dry, spicy flavor that comes from
doubanjiang or chili paste. Hot and
spicy.

Express Food Entrees
12. Mixed Vegetables $2.79
13. Chicken Broccoli $3.10
14. Sweet and Sour Chicken $2.79

Poultry and sweetened sauce with
vinegar base.

15. Mushroom Chicken $2.79
Mushroom poultry.

16. Black Pepper Chicken $3.10
Black pepper poultry. Hot and

spicy.
17. Hibachi Chicken $3.10

Poultry cooked on a hibachi grill.
18. Crab Meat Casserole $3.40
19. Bourbon Chicken $3.40

Chicken that has been marinated
in a bourbon sauce.

20. General Tso's Chicken $3.40
Deep-fried with sweet and spicy

sauce. Hot and spicy.
21. Honey Chicken $3.40

Covered in a smooth shiny honey
sauce.

22. Orange Chicken $3.65
Chicken battered and cooked in a

sweet orange sauce. Hot and spicy.
23. Grilled Teriyaki Chicken $3.65

Cooked on a rack over a grill
poultry. Marinated or glazed in a soy
based sauce.

24. Mongolian Beef $3.65
Beef with brown sauce and

vegetables. Hot and spicy.
25. Honey Walnut Shrimps $4.02

21 pieces. Honey walnut shellfish.
26. Salt Pepper Shrimps $4.02

21 pieces. Salt pepper shellfish.
Hot and spicy.

Express Food Side Orders
8. Steamed White Rice $2.41

Cooked using moist heat.
9. Fried Rice $2.41

Stir fried.
10. Chicken Fried Rice $2.41

Poultry with stir-fried rice.
11. Vegetable Lo Mein $2.41

Egg noodle dish with vegetables.

spicy.

Desserts
Fortune Cookies $0.93

5 pieces.

Drinks
Bottle Water $1.55
Soda $2.41
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